
  

  

Excellence Award Winners 2020         Dallas, TX 
 

Petites 

Jazz    Isabella Sanchez  Dance Integrity 

    Lucy Landers   The Company Project 

Contemporary  Ava Malone   Dance Integrity 

    Braelyn Skrjanc  Dance Integrity 

Hip Hop   Brianna Crawford  Imagery in Motion Dance  

    Charlotte Parry  Independent 

Juniors 

Jazz    McKenna Markham  The Company Project 

    Libby Burt   Imagery in Motion Dance  

Tap    Ty Turek    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Ainsleigh Bolt   Studio 7 Performance   

Contemporary  Rilyn Braddock  Dance Integrity 

    Kaia Brunett   Imagery in Motion Dance  

Improvisation   Emma Turek   Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Brooke Gilbert  Imagery in Motion Dance 

Musical Theatre  Finley O’Neill   Studio 7 Performance 

    Addie Landers   The Company Project  

Hip Hop   Kendall Robinson  PDT Dance Arts  

Isabella Springfield  Imagery in Motion Dance       

Seniors 

Jazz    Ashlin Knight   Dance Integrity  

    Sarah Kiser   Imagery in Motion Dance   

Tap    Jerzy Lobinsky   Steps A Dance Studio   

    Emily Robinson  PDT Dance Arts 

Contemporary  Megan Mathis  The Company Project 

    Grace Fortune   PDT Dance Arts   

Improvisation   Jessi Zurlis   Dance Integrity 

    Emma Martin   Imagery in Motion Dance 

Musical Theatre  Aliyah Aystin   The Company Project 

    Trevon Robbins  Dance Integrity 

Hip Hop   Claudia Birch   Imagery in Motion Dance   

    Grace Herbert   The Company Project  



 

 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2020         Dallas, TX 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Adelaide Ledbetter   Studio 7 Performance  

    Brianna Crawford   Imagery in Motion Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Noel Powell    Dance Integrity 

    Lucy Landers    The Company Project 

    Brinleigh Sanders   Dance Integrity 

Improv Winner   Tessa Barber    Imagery in Motion Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Isabella Sanchez   Dance Integrity  

Free PDC Scholarship  Charlotte Parry    Independent 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Emma Turek    Imagery in Motion Dance  

Discovery Spotlight GC  Ty Turek    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Kaia Brunett    Imagery in Motion Dance 

Improv Winner   Mia Sellers    The Company Project  

Opening # PDC   Kendall Robinson   PDT Dance Arts  

Opening # Nationals   Finley O’Neill    Studio 7 Performance 

Free Solo Certificate  Brooke Gilbert    Variations Dance Studio  

BDC Gift Certificate  Ainslegh Bolt    Studio 7 Performance 

Free PDC Scholarship  McKenna Markham   The Company Project 

    Rilyn Braddock    Dance Integrity 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Jerzy Lobinsky    Steps A Dance Studio 

    Lillian Glassmoyer   Studio 7 Performance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Samara Tweneboah   The Company Project  

Improv Winner    Charlotte Barrow   PDT Dance Arts   

    Reagan Williams   Dance Integrity 

Opening # PDC   Emily Robinson    PDT Dance Arts 

Opening # Nationals  Ellie Burt    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Grace Herbert    The Company Project 

Free Solo Certificate   Sarah Kiser    Imagery in Motion Dance   

BDC Gift Certificate  Madison Lindsey   Imagery in Motion Dance 

Free PDC Scholarship   Claudia Birch    Imagery in Motion Dance  

Senior Apprenticeship  Grace Fortune    PDT Dance Arts 

    Jessi Zurlis    Dance Integrity 


